
HOLIDAY LIST 2025-2026 (For Belur Campus only)

Month Holiday Type* Date Day

August 2025
Independance Day N 15 Aug 2025 Friday 1

Sri Krishna Janmashthami N 16 Aug 2025 Saturday 1

September 2025

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham S 5 Sep 2025 Friday 1

Mahalaya S 21 Sep 2025 Sunday 0

Durpa Puja - Saptami S 29 Sep 2025 Monday 1

Durpa Puja - Ashtami S 30 Sep 2025 Tuesday 1

October 2025

Durpa Puja – Navami S 1 Oct 2025 Wednesday 1

Durga Puja - Vijaya Dashami N
2 Oct 2025 Thursday 1

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti N

Durga Puja Vacations S 3-4 Oct 2025 Fri-Sat 2

Sri Sri Lakshmi Puja S 6 Oct 2025 Monday 1

N 20 Oct 2025 Monday 1

Bhai-Phonta S 23 Oct 2025 Thursday 1

November 2025 Guru Nanak's Birthday N 5 Nov 2025 Wednesday 1

December 2025
IH 11 Dec 2025 Thursday 1

Christmas N 25 Dec 2025 Thursday 1

January 2026

New Year’s Day S 1 Jan 2026 Thursday 1

Swami Vivekananda's Janma Tithi IH 10 Jan 2026 Saturday 1

N 12 Jan 2026 Monday 1

S
23 Jan 2026 Friday 1

Sri Sri Saraswati puja S

Republic Day N 26 Jan 2026 Monday 1

February 2026
Shivaratri N 15 Feb 2026 Sunday 0

Sri Sri Ramakrishna Janma Tithi IH 19 Feb 2026 Thursday 1

March 2026

Dol Yatra/Holi N 3 Mar 2026 Tuesday 1

Ramzan Id / Eid-ul-Fitar N 21 Mar 2026 Saturday 1

Mahavir Jayanti N 31 Mar 2026 Tuesday 1

April 2026 Good Friday N 3 Apr 2026 Friday 1

May 2026

Buddha Purnima/Vesak N
1 May 2026 Friday 1

N

Bakrid / Eid ul-Zoha N 27 May 2026 Wednesday 1

June 2026 Muharram N 26 Jun 2026 Friday 1

TOTAL HOLIDAYS: 28

No. of 
Holidays

Diwali / Deepavali /
Sri Sri Kali Puja

Maa Sri Sri Sarada Devi 
Janma Tithi

National Youth Day / Birthday 
Of Swami Vivekananda
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose 
Birthday

Ramakrishna Mission 
Foundation Day/ May Day

Notes: 
1) *Type of Holidays: N – National Holiday, S – State Holiday, IH – Institute Holiday 
2) On Rabindranath Tagore's birthday (9 May 2026), after the forenoon classes, students may have 
small Departmental/campuswise celebrations--songs, recitation of poems, etc. from 1.30-4.30 pm. 
3) The Holidays list is tentative. On further notice there can be changes in the list.


